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OCTOBER ASWAN ELECTRIC EXPRESS TRAIN (HIGH SPEED RAIL)
SECTION ONE ( OCTOBER - BANI MAZAR)
STATION 0+000 - STATION 176+700

sLidll g anaall by 4y
From 504500 TO 49+000

Daily Work Inspection
request mﬂﬂ_ﬂ: mhho: BADA Length | WIDTH | Thickness Date
No. | Rev. Description Level
C-1 49+000 49+200 Al Caguda o addd bl 0 200 0.25 04/02/2024
C-2 49+240 49+400 il Qe Jo abd il 0 160 0.25 04/02/2024
C-3 49+400 49+560 A il gunia (Io addd aalis 0 160 0.25 17102/2024
Cc4 494000 49+200 o 18 sl -2 200 0.25 2010212024
C-5 494240 | 49+400 St & ades -2 160 0.25 04/05/2024
C-6 49+440 | 49+480 ol EUE paluss 2 40 0.25 27/05/2024
F-1 49+340 | 49+440 Backfill 2 100 33 0.25 06/05/2024
F-2 49+240 | 49+340 Backfill 2 100 32 0.25 10/06/2024
F-3 49+440 | 49+480 Backfill 2 40 32 0.25 29/05/2024
F-4 49+000 | 49+200 Backfill 2 200 34 0.25 29/05/2024
F-5 49+240 | 49+480 Backfill 1.75 240 32 0.25 03/07/2024
F-6 49+000 | 49+200 Backfill 1.75 200 33 0.25 06/07/2024
F-7 49+240 | 49+480 Backfill 1.5 240 34 0.25 09/07/2024
F-8 49+000 | 49+200 Backfill 0.25 13/07/2024
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il (gl gt RN £ g pdia
il pLli) £ g pdia el dseliall Jae ¥ g 1 AN jad) Jlec) dlis) [HIEAN duagill dligut
Ja¥ gUadl) - SUN Jadl &y pudl 3l SN P
(3e g = asiS) e
sl g daacill o) A4S 54 Ldis

s () )ualitua
Aggudiy Ay daall 4y il e 4y 00 1 i graad AS0GT Glanall aladioly sia Juae) casall fally 3 (1-1) a8 2

..., dygutll OV mhadl

S.T area (m2) volume (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
49+000 27.49 0 0
49+020 69.67 971.55 971.55
49+040 51.68 1213.48 2185.03
49+060 14.67 663.50 2848.53
49+080 11.25 259.15 3107.68
49+100 38.97 502.16 3609.84
49+120 43.6 825.71 4435.55
49+140 74.6 1181.98 5617.53
49+160 72.2 1467.98 7085.51
49+180 92.87 1650.70 8736.21
49+200 90.51 1833.81 10570.02
49+220 91.07 1815.82 12385.84
49+240 81.58 1726.46 14112.3 28473.13
49+260 62.91 1444.86 15557.16
49+280 58.64 1215.47 16772.63
49+300 51.86 1104.95 17877.58
49+320 49.55 1014.12 18891.7
49+340 57.98 1075.34 19967.04
49+360 42.91 1008.88 20975.92
49+380 38.27 811.81 21787.73
49+400 50.92 891.91 22679.64
49+420 71.25 1221.70 23901.34
49+440 74.62 1458.69 25360.03
49+460 77.54 1521.59 26881.62
49+480 81.61 1591.51 28473.13
28473.13
BAdiall Al f o
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(3 s - psisi)
Pl Sl cybit 48 8 3dt
2 (V)yaliiuws
v o8 35 Y dlacsy &y gudl) Y aladiady gLl g Cilial gall Ailaa 4y 5 JRig )i Jraad Jls 3 (1-1) &
Aa il G gusia G fa ¥o) oguia Ga A pu¥ 0 08 350Y dlac g il iguida Jiud (SR Y2) Qgeida ga a
S
S.T area (m2) volunﬁ!‘le (m3) cum volume total Qty (m3)
49+000 10.87 0 0
49+020 13.01 238.88 238.88
49+040 13.41 264.26 503.14
49+060 12.81 262.22 765.36
49+080 8.05 208.60 973.96
49+100 10.6 186.54 1160.5
49+120 10.22 208.23 1368.73
49+140 11.01 212,33 1581.06
49+760 9.99 210.09 1791.15
49+180 11.31 213.01 2004.16
49+200 9.99 212.93 2217.09
494220 0 0.00 2217.09
— 49+240 15.73 0.00 2217.09 6326.31
49+260 18.77 345.01 2562.1
49+280 18.53 372.99 2935.09
49+300 17.9 364.23 3299.32
49+320 17.69 355.92 3655.24
49+340 18.18 358.80 4014.04
49+360 16.26 344.41 4358.45
49+380 17.32 335.76 4694.21
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